Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2021

TC Pfaffenhofen (60070)

Ergebnistabellen - gesamt

14:4
10:9
7:13

U9 BL1 02
Pkt. Matches Satze
1 TC Leutasch 1 7:2 7:2
2 TCTelfs 1 5:4 5:4
3 TC Seefeld 1 3:6 3:6
4 TC Pfaffenhofen 1 3:6 3:6

nu.Dokument 015, erstellt am 25.04.2024 12:09 | Seite 1 von 1

Tiroler Tennisverband, Stadionstrafie 1, Haus des Sports, 6020 Innsbruck, E-Mail: office@tennistirol.at, https://www.tennistirol.at

7:12

2:1
3:0

1:2

3:0
1:2
2:1

T(T)V

TIROLER
TENNISVERBAND



